
 2016-2017 PTO General Board
*bold indicates Executive Board

Position Name PTO email

President Lia Benton President@randolphpto.com

Treasurer Kim Stojkovich Treasurers@randolphpto.com

Asst Treasurer Colleen Dugan Treasurers@randolphpto.com

President Elect Diane Crowther Preselect@randolphpto.com

Secretary Mary Rantala Secretary@randolphpto.com

Membership Karen Jones Membership@randolphpto.com

Volunteer Coordinator Lavina Hoey volunteer@randolphpto.com

eBlast Aalece Pugh-Lilly communications@randolphpto.com

Website Steve Carpenter website@randolphpto.com

Advocacy Mary Rantala advocacy@randolphpto.com

VP School & Staff Support Lisa Landrum Vpschoolsupport@randolphpto.com

Staff Appreciation Lisa Landrum staffappreciation@randolphpto.com

Vicki Ciganek staffappreciation@randolphpto.com

Angie Lowe staffappreciation@randolphpto.com

Beautification Heather Terrell beautification@randolphpto.com

Habitat Natalie Cochran habitat@randolphpto.com

Jenna Kirwan habitat@randolphpto.com

IB IQ Kim Stojkovich ibliaison@randolphpto.com

VP Parent & Student Support Sarah Morgan vpparentsupport@randolphpto.com

Student Recognition Lisa Lose recognition@randolphpto.com

Meg Cox recognition@randolphpto.com

Parent Coffees & Seminars Heather Gunter coffees@randolphpto.com

Scholarships Andee Smith scholarships@randolphpto.com

Critical Needs Sarah Morgan criticalneeds@randolphpto.com

Back2School Packets Vicki Ciganek back2school@randolphpto.com

Tara Howard back2school@randolphpto.com

Hospitality Diane Crowther hospitality@randolphpto.com

Prospective Parents Dana Burgess prospectiveparents@randolphpto.com

Shelia Poku-Kankam prospectiveparents@randolphpto.com

Lost and Found Tammy Hallihan lostfound@randolphpto.com

VP Fundraising Sassy Lojko vpfundraising@randolphpto.com

Direct Giving Robin Hill annualfund@randolphpto.com

Laura Budzichowski annualfund@randolphpto.com

Book Fairs Karen Carpenter bookfairs@randolphpto.com

Community Partnerships and Spirit 

Nights Katie Benston partnerships@randolphpto.com

Corporate Rebates Sassy Lojko rebates@randolphpto.com

Spirit Wear & School Store Meghan Manges spiritwear@randolphpto.com

Bleacher Project Meghan Manges bleachers@randolphpto.com
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